Monitorler

27

27

27

24

23

23

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

Marka

Dahua

Philips

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,40

90,20

116,60

116,60

139,70

139,70

141,90

158,40

177,10

229,90

75,90

86,90

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



23

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

24

23

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

USB

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

93,50

105,60

106,70

108,90

114,40

134,20

152,90

159,50

181,50

185,90

225,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



